ø22mm - HW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
A3-52
A3
S
w
it
c
h

1. In place of ➁, specify the Lens/LED Color Code.
2. In place of ➂specify the Full Voltage Code from table below.
3. In place of ➃ specify Lamp Type Code.
4. *DC-DC convertor voltage input from 90-140V DC, comes with spring up terminals only.
5. **Available with spring up terminals and 24V only.
6. For nameplates and accessories, see page A3-96.
7 For dimensions, see page A3-100.
➂ Full Voltage Code
Voltage Code
 6V AC/DC 6
12V AC/DC 12
24V AC/DC 24
120V AC (LED only) 120
240VAC (LED only) 240
➁ Lens/LED Color Code
Color Code
Amber A
Green G
Red R
Blue S
White W
Yellow Y
➃ Lamp Type Code
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
ø22mm - HW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
A3-100